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TRAFFIC & SAFETY
REFLECTIVE FILM

) PERMANENT PRODUCTS

Manufacturer Code Colours Durability Specification Reg?acdtglty Screen print  Digital print
EN12899-1
AAVERY T-1500D 7 years RA1 EG Q
DENNISON Ceuk

R1

CeuK EG

BN ey T-2500D 7 years

DENNISON cegs

T-6530T R2
AVERY 10 years R3B HIP

R2
Amm T-6500 12 years HIP Q

DENNISON Translucent

T-7500B
A
AR soN 12 years CeuK PG 0 0
T-7500B .
Fluorescent
T-11500

A
B 15 years CeuK PG Q Q
T-11500 ‘
Fluorescent
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) TEMPORARY PRODUCTS

Manufacturer

éé&&Awva
DENNISON

URA

OFPTICAL SYSTEMS

lakeside )

lakeside )

Code

W-6500

191

5212

7800

Colours

Durability

5 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

) COMPONENT PRODUCTS

Manufacturer

DENNISON

ENNISON

DENNISON

DENNISON

AVERY
DENNISON

A
AP
B oz
B oz
A

MUTOH

B s
DENNISON

MUTOH

Code

500

OL-1000/
OL-1000-UV

OL-1200

OL-2000/
OL-2000-UV

800

TrafficJet™
Xpert

TrafficJet™
Pro

Colours

True Traffic
Color™ spot
inks

True Traffic
Color™ spot
inks
CMYKRG

0845 293 8062

Durability

5 years

Up to
15 years

10 years

12 years

12 years

15 years

15 years

Specification

R2
BS8442

R2
BS8442

RA1
BS8442

RA1
BS8442

Size

1.23m x 50m

1.22m x 45.7m

1.22mm x 45.7m

1.22mm x 45.7m

1.23m x 50m

950ML

1000ML

info@lakesidegroup.co.uk

Regfacéi;/ity Screen print  Digital print
HIP Q
HIP Q Q
o (] >
s (] o

Description

Opaque vinyl - removable available

Anti-graffiti overlay

Dew-resistant overlay

Transparent overlay

Opaque vinyl

TrafficJet™ eco-solvent spot colours
and cyan and magenta

TrafficJet™ Pro UV spot colors and magenta

lakesidegroup.co.uk




